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Men / 5 / All Ages
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Empire * 181.100 29.800 30.400 31.300 28.400 29.700 31.500
23 1 3 2 1

510 Jake Sweeten 10.800 10.100 9.40010.100 10.800
509 Eli Ngiraingas 9.700 9.500 9.600
513 Jason Bell 9.300 10.500 10.900 10.7009.800
511 Drake Swan 9.800 9.50010.300 10.00010.300

2 Eagle's Wings * 176.400 30.600 27.300 31.800 28.600 29.100 29.000
11 4 2 3 2

507 Nathan Foutz 10.600 9.50010.300 8.8009.600
506 Micah Jones 10.300 9.700 9.800
504 Carson Dai 9.700 9.100 10.500
505 Joshua Smelser 9.200 11.000 9.800
508 Ian Bolen 9.000 9.400 10.4009.700

3 Lone Star * 175.600 30.300 26.800 31.900 27.900 30.400 28.300
62 5 1 1 3

521 Elias Brown 10.800 9.400 9.50010.900 10.20010.500
518 Ty Kubes 10.200 9.700 9.200 9.80010.200
520 Ryan Dickey 9.300 7.700 10.600 8.3009.700
519 Pierce Benner 9.20010.400

4 Southlake Gym * 169.900 28.600 27.800 29.900 27.400 28.400 27.800
9T4 3 4 5T 4

533 Jacob Herman 10.600 10.700 9.000 9.4009.600
534 Luke Wilson 9.300
532 Carson Bellew 8.700 9.3009.900 9.2009.000
531 Jordan Blair 8.900 9.10010.500 9.200
530 Roman Martinez 8.200 9.500 9.800

5 TCG * 166.700 28.000 30.100 26.500 28.000 28.000 26.100
4T5T 2 9 7 8

536 Owen Cendana 10.200 10.600 9.4009.000 7.8009.700
537 Trever Brothman 9.000 9.300 9.4008.400 8.8009.400
535 Levi Sandidge 8.800 10.200 9.2009.100 9.5008.900

6 Rock Solid * 164.700 27.000 26.100 29.500 27.700 28.800 25.600
78 6 5 4 10

524 Will Brackeen 9.600 9.100 9.0009.400 9.80010.400
523 Ethan Gscheidle 9.000 9.900 9.30010.200 8.40010.200
522 Terry Marcus 8.400 7.100 9.4009.900 7.4008.200

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lone Star Gymnastics



Lone Star Boys Invitaional 2015
Team Results
Dec 5-6, 2015

Page: 2
Printed: 12/7/2015 2:27:08 PM

Men / 5 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

7 Infinite Bounds * 164.400 28.000 26.000 28.100 28.000 28.400 25.900
4T5T 7 7 5T 9

515 Daniel Hartfield 10.000 10.500 9.4008.800 9.1009.900
517 Dylan Khansar 9.500 8.100 9.1009.500 8.6009.200
516 Graham Hatley 8.500 7.400 9.5009.800 8.2009.300

8 TGTC * 162.400 27.500 24.800 27.900 27.400 27.800 27.000
9T7 8 8 8 5

538 Kase Mumphrey 10.100 9.800 9.50010.100 9.7009.100
540 James Driggers 9.000 8.600 8.9009.700 10.00010.000
539 Ryan Pierson 8.400 6.400 9.0008.100 7.3008.700

9 Achiever's * 156.600 24.600 22.000 28.200 28.200 26.900 26.700
39 10 6 9 6

502 Braeden Anderson 9.300 9.000 9.80010.100 9.3009.400
503 Aiden Murphy 8.300 7.000 9.2009.300 8.7009.800
501 William Briggs 7.000 6.000 9.2008.800 8.7007.700

10 Rogue * 152.800 23.500 23.000 25.900 27.500 26.500 26.400
810 9 10 10 7

529 Austin Chapman 8.700 6.900 8.500 9.600
525 Noah Osborne 7.500 9.000 9.0008.100 8.2008.500
528 Timothy Gonzalez 7.300 9.300 8.6009.300
527 Mark Hancock 7.100 9.200
526 Carson Nelson 9.300 8.700
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